
 

The 4th St. Croix Millennium Marathon 
January 1, 2006 5am—Course Map

14 Mile 

5, 9th Aid Stations Ham’s Bluff Turn around

The course requires runners to run two 
times to Hams Bluff and return to Fort 

Frederik for the Finish 

4,6,8,10th Aid Stations Rhythm’s

START Plaza Extra 
FINISH Queen Mary High 

Fort Frederik Museum 
Frederiksted 

5am January 1, 2006 

5 Mile 
 
7 Mile 

8 Mile 

2 Mile

1 Mile 

5K

10K 
4 Mile 

2nd & 3rd Aid Station corner of Fisher St. and King St. 1st Aid Station Whim Bus Shanty  


